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“Where Golf is Fun”
Player

Kathy Beukema
Russ Brower
David Aman
Randy Becker

RJ Noorman
Scott Oosterheert
Greg Pedelty
Todd Bultema
James Patek
Michael LeVault
Bob Rabb

Don VanOostveen
Doug Rubingh

Nate Payton

07/07/2022

07/14/2022

08/04/2022

08/11/2022

Sum

Average



Player

Craig Rossman

Chuck Rossman

Jan ten Haaf

Joe Jensen

Morgan Fuller

Kelly Fuller

Kyle Hashman

Nick Workman

Kurt Tanis

Tim Hansen

Joel Tallman

Brian David

Jason Nortier

Mart Nortier

Ben Stamp

Dan McKee

Joe Kavanagh

Ron Kanady

07/07/2022

07/14/2022

08/04/2022

08/11/2022

Sum

Average



Player

Matt Lobbes

Tyler LeMense

Eric Dagle

Chris Musson

07/07/2022

07/14/2022

08/04/2022

08/11/2022

Sum

Average
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